	Heerenveen, IJsstadion Thialf

	Vikingrace 2011


	

	Datum: 18-03-2011
	Tussenklassement na 2 afstanden
	Print: 18-03-2011 18:36 uur



	Girls 12  years


	Nr
	Dln
	Deelnemer
	
	Club
	500m
	
	500m
	
	
	
	Totaal
	500m

	

	1
	57
	Kaja Ziomek
	DPA
	POL
	44.29
	(1)
	43.98
	(1)
	
	
	88.270
	

	2
	63
	Chiara Cristelli
	DPA
	ITA
	44.35
	(2)
	44.38
	(3)
	
	
	88.730
	

	3
	65
	Aafke Soet
	DPA
	G-FR
	44.64
	(5)
	44.14
	(2)
	
	
	88.780
	

	4
	55
	Louise Baumann
	DPA
	GER
	44.47
	(3)
	44.54
	(4)
	
	
	89.010
	

	5
	71
	Vera Hartman
	DPA
	NED
	44.62
	(4)
	44.69
	(6)
	
	
	89.310
	

	6
	67
	Suzanne Schulting
	DPA
	G-FR
	44.92
	(6)
	44.67
	(5)
	
	
	89.590
	

	7
	56
	Emma-Mari Schurtz
	DPA
	GER
	45.15
	(8)
	45.02
	(7)
	
	
	90.170
	

	8
	70
	Demi van Benthem
	DPA
	G-FR
	45.14
	(7)
	45.47
	(8)
	
	
	90.610
	

	9
	62
	Deborah Grisenti
	DPA
	ITA
	45.32
	(9)
	45.55
	(9)
	
	
	90.870
	

	10
	68
	Freya Reitsma
	DPA
	G-FR
	45.70
	(10)
	45.77
	(10)
	
	
	91.470
	

	11
	72
	Jamie Schelling
	DPA
	NED
	45.78
	(11)
	46.20
	(11)
	
	
	91.980
	

	12
	66
	Marloes Postma
	DPA
	G-FR
	46.18
	(12)
	46.53
	(12)
	
	
	92.710
	

	13
	60
	Kimberly Bosch
	DPA
	INT
	46.43
	(13)
	46.64
	(14)
	
	
	93.070
	

	14
	64
	Marijke Walstra
	DPA
	INT
	46.72
	(14)
	46.56
	(13)
	
	
	93.280
	

	15
	69
	Ilonka Siemonsma
	DPA
	G-FR
	46.77
	(15)
	46.86
	(16)
	
	
	93.630
	

	16
	61
	Margo Agricola
	DPA
	INT
	47.03
	(16)
	46.82
	(15)
	
	
	93.850
	

	17
	51
	Camilla Wangen Evjevik
	DPA
	NOR
	48.53
	(17)
	48.99
	(18)
	
	
	97.520
	

	18
	49
	Lene Hoberg
	DPA
	NOR
	50.07
	(19)
	48.57
	(17)
	
	
	98.640
	

	19
	59
	Emilia Lounatvuori
	DPA
	FIN
	49.51
	(18)
	50.35
	(21)
	
	
	99.860
	

	20
	58
	Demi Sierdsma
	DPA
	INT
	50.31
	(20)
	49.99
	(20)
	
	
	100.300
	

	21
	50
	Veronika Esperum
	DPA
	NOR
	50.32
	(21)
	50.71
	(23)
	
	
	101.030
	

	22
	52
	Anne-Marie Lindqvist
	DPA
	SWE
	50.62
	(22)
	50.45
	(22)
	
	
	101.070
	

	23
	53
	Sarah Ali
	DPA
	SWE
	51.06
	(23)
	50.91
	(24)
	
	
	101.970
	

	24
	54
	Dnijela Osmani
	DPA
	SWE
	1:00.45
	(24)
	49.70
	(19)
	
	
	110.150
	


	Boys 12  years

 years


	Nr
	Dln
	Deelnemer
	
	Club
	500m
	
	500m
	
	
	
	Totaal
	500m

	

	1
	88
	Jason Steman
	HPA
	INT
	42.13
	(2)
	42.05
	(3)
	
	
	84.180
	

	2
	96
	Bas de Vries
	HPA
	NED
	42.19
	(3)
	42.02
	(1)
	
	
	84.210
	

	3
	95
	Chris Huizinga
	HPA
	NED
	41.83
	(1)
	42.39
	(4)
	
	
	84.220
	

	4
	89
	Jorik de Boer
	HPA
	G-FR
	42.57
	(5)
	42.02
	(1)
	
	
	84.590
	

	5
	74
	Vebjørn Njatun Krøyer
	HPA
	NOR
	42.32
	(4)
	42.82
	(5)
	
	
	85.140
	

	6
	83
	Juho-Jaakko Yli-Ilkka
	HPA
	FIN
	42.70
	(6)
	42.90
	(6)
	
	
	85.600
	

	7
	75
	Vetle Stangeland
	HPA
	NOR
	42.75
	(7)
	43.37
	(9)
	
	
	86.120
	

	8
	85
	Joost van Dobbenburgh
	HPA
	INT
	43.19
	(8)
	43.03
	(8)
	
	
	86.220
	

	9
	90
	Hidde van Gorkum
	HPA
	G-FR
	43.41
	(11)
	42.99
	(7)
	
	
	86.400
	

	10
	80
	Jeremias Marx
	HPA
	GER
	43.35
	(9)
	43.50
	(10)
	
	
	86.850
	

	11
	91
	Niek Deelstra
	HPA
	G-FR
	43.40
	(10)
	43.59
	(11)
	
	
	86.990
	

	12
	79
	Enrico Goerlitz
	HPA
	GER
	43.88
	(12)
	43.90
	(13)
	
	
	87.780
	

	13
	81
	Dawid Burzykowski
	HPA
	POL
	44.00
	(13)
	43.83
	(12)
	
	
	87.830
	

	14
	73
	Odin By Farstad
	HPA
	NOR
	44.07
	(14)
	44.44
	(14)
	
	
	88.510
	

	15
	86
	Luca Zammichieli
	HPA
	ITA
	45.81
	(15)
	45.77
	(15)
	
	
	91.580
	

	16
	92
	Marten Kooistra
	HPA
	G-FR
	45.84
	(16)
	45.98
	(16)
	
	
	91.820
	

	17
	76
	Waldemar Bergentall
	HPA
	SWE
	46.19
	(17)
	46.22
	(17)
	
	
	92.410
	

	18
	87
	Matteo Aldi
	HPA
	ITA
	46.28
	(18)
	47.13
	(18)
	
	
	93.410
	

	19
	94
	Bouwe Kuin
	HPA
	G-FR
	47.96
	(19)
	48.25
	(19)
	
	
	96.210
	

	20
	77
	David Karlingsjö
	HPA
	SWE
	48.09
	(20)
	48.42
	(20)
	
	
	96.510
	

	21
	93
	Marijn Obst
	HPA
	G-FR
	49.64
	(21)
	50.39
	(22)
	
	
	100.030
	

	22
	82
	Kermo Voitka
	HPA
	EST
	50.12
	(22)
	49.97
	(21)
	
	
	100.090
	

	23
	78
	Tim van Benthem
	HPA
	INT
	50.20
	(23)
	50.55
	(23)
	
	
	100.750
	

	24
	84
	Antero Eskola
	HPA
	FIN
	51.41
	(24)
	51.83
	(24)
	
	
	103.240
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